PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Revision: 10 August 2021 4:04 PM
SPECSHEET
BO IMPACT
BOPLAN
BOLLARD
IMPACT
SPECIFICATION

TEST CONDITIONS TEST VEHICLE ACCREDITED TEST
LABORATORY
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bvba. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST - BOLLARD IMPACT
SPECSHEET     82
FREE STANDING BOLLARD
ZINC COATED (ZC)
Non - countersunck
ZINC COATED (ZC)
COUNTERSUNK
STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
Non - countersunck
YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR
450 mm BO2000-0450-0001YEZ BO2000-0450-0001MCZ BO2000-0450-0001YEC BO2000-0450-0001MCC BO2000-0450-0001YES BO2000-0450-0001MCS
600 mm BO2000-0600-0001YEZ BO2000-0600-0001MCZ BO2000-0600-0001YEC BO2000-0600-0001MCC BO2000-0600-0001YES BO2000-0600-0001MCS
750 mm BO2000-0750-0001YEZ BO2000-0750-0001MCZ BO2000-0750-0001YEC BO2000-0750-0001MCC BO2000-0750-0001YES BO2000-0750-0001MCS
1000 mm BO2000-1000-0001YEZ BO2000-1000-0001MCZ BO2000-1000-0001YEC BO2000-1000-0001MCC BO2000-1000-0001YES BO2000-1000-0001MCS
1200 mm BO2000-1200-0001YEZ BO2000-1200-0001MCZ BO2000-1200-0001YEC BO2000-1200-0001MCC BO2000-1200-0001YES BO2000-1200-0001MCS
250 - 1200 mm BO2001-1200-0001YEZ BO2001-1200-0001MCZ BO2001-1200-0001YEC BO2001-1200-0001MCC BO2001-1200-0001YES BO2001-1200-0001MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1525-0001YEZ BO2001-1525-0001MCZ BO2001-1525-0001YEC BO2001-1525-0001MCC BO2001-1525-0001YES BO2001-1525-0001MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-0001YEZ BO2001-2000-0001MCZ BO2001-2000-0001YEC BO2001-2000-0001MCC BO2001-2000-0001YES BO2001-2000-0001MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-0001YEZ BO2001-2500-0001MCZ BO2001-2500-0001YEC BO2001-2500-0001MCC BO2001-2500-0001YES BO2001-2500-0001MCS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B

230
21 200
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
SPECSHEET     83
BOLLARD ENDPOST (EP) - with rails 88
ZINC COATED (ZC)
Non - countersunck
ZINC COATED (ZC)
COUNTERSUNK
STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
Non - countersunck
YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR
2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-E208YEZ BO2000-1200-E208MCZ BO2000-1200-E208YEC BO2000-1200-E208MCC BO2000-1200-E208YES BO2000-1200-E208MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-E208YEZ BO2001-1525-E208MCZ BO2001-1500-E208YEC BO2001-1525-E208MCC BO2001-1500-E208YES BO2001-1525-E208MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-E208YEZ BO2001-2000-E208MCZ BO2001-2000-E208YEC BO2001-2000-E208MCC BO2001-2000-E208YES BO2001-2000-E208MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-E208YEZ BO2001-2500-E208MCZ BO2001-2500-E208YEC BO2001-2500-E208MCC BO2001-2500-E208YES BO2001-2500-E208MCS
3R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-E308YEZ BO2000-1200-E308MCZ BO2000-1200-E308YEC BO2000-1200-E308MCC BO2000-1200-E308YES BO2000-1200-E308MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-E308YEZ BO2001-1525-E308MCZ BO2001-1500-E308YEC BO2001-1525-E308MCC BO2001-1500-E308YES BO2001-1525-E308MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-E308YEZ BO2001-2000-E308MCZ BO2001-2000-E308YEC BO2001-2000-E308MCC BO2001-2000-E308YES BO2001-2000-E308MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-E308YEZ BO2001-2500-E308MCZ BO2001-2500-E308YEC BO2001-2500-E308MCC BO2001-2500-E308YES BO2001-2500-E308MCS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B

90
90
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
SPECSHEET     84
BOLLARD MIDPOST (MP) - with rails 88
ZINC COATED (ZC)
Non - countersunck
ZINC COATED (ZC)
COUNTERSUNK
STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
Non - countersunck
YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR
2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-M208YEZ BO2000-1200-M208MCZ BO2000-1200-M208YEC BO2000-1200-M208MCC BO2000-1200-M208YES BO2000-1200-M208MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-M208YEZ BO2001-1525-M208MCZ BO2001-1500-M208YEC BO2001-1525-M208MCC BO2001-1500-M208YES BO2001-1525-M208MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-M208YEZ BO2001-2000-M208MCZ BO2001-2000-M208YEC BO2001-2000-M208MCC BO2001-2000-M208YES BO2001-2000-M208MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-M208YEZ BO2001-2500-M208MCZ BO2001-2500-M208YEC BO2001-2500-M208MCC BO2001-2500-M208YES BO2001-2500-M208MCS
3R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-M308YEZ BO2000-1200-M308MCZ BO2000-1200-M308YEC BO2000-1200-M308MCC BO2000-1200-M308YES BO2000-1200-M308MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-M308YEZ BO2001-1525-M308MCZ BO2001-1500-M308YEC BO2001-1525-M308MCC BO2001-1500-M308YES BO2001-1525-M308MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-M308YEZ BO2001-2000-M308MCZ BO2001-2000-M308YEC BO2001-2000-M308MCC BO2001-2000-M308YES BO2001-2000-M308MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-M308YEZ BO2001-2500-M308MCZ BO2001-2500-M308YEC BO2001-2500-M308MCC BO2001-2500-M308YES BO2001-2500-M308MCS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B

88
88
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
SPECSHEET     85
BOLLARD CORNER POST 90° (CP) - with rails 88
ZINC COATED (ZC)
Non - countersunck
ZINC COATED (ZC)
COUNTERSUNK
STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
Non - countersunck
YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR
2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-C298YEZ BO2000-1200-C298MCZ BO2000-1200-C298YEC BO2000-1200-C298MCC BO2000-1200-C298YES BO2000-1200-C298MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-C298YEZ BO2001-1525-C298MCZ BO2001-1500-C298YEC BO2001-1525-C298MCC BO2001-1500-C298YES BO2001-1525-C298MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-C298YEZ BO2001-2000-C298MCZ BO2001-2000-C298YEC BO2001-2000-C298MCC BO2001-2000-C298YES BO2001-2000-C298MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-C298YEZ BO2001-2500-C298MCZ BO2001-2500-C298YEC BO2001-2500-C298MCC BO2001-2500-C298YES BO2001-2500-C298MCS
3R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-C398YEZ BO2000-1200-C398MCZ BO2000-1200-C398YEC BO2000-1200-C398MCC BO2000-1200-C398YES BO2000-1200-C398MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-C398YEZ BO2001-1525-C398MCZ BO2001-1500-C398YEC BO2001-1525-C398MCC BO2001-1500-C398YES BO2001-1525-C398MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-C398YEZ BO2001-2000-C398MCZ BO2001-2000-C398YEC BO2001-2000-C398MCC BO2001-2000-C398YES BO2001-2000-C398MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-C398YEZ BO2001-2500-C398MCZ BO2001-2500-C398YEC BO2001-2500-C398MCC BO2001-2500-C398YES BO2001-2500-C398MCS
11
72
50
5

4x
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
SPECSHEET     86
BOLLARD ENDPOST (EP) - with handrails R50
ZINC COATED (ZC)
Non - countersunck
ZINC COATED (ZC)
COUNTERSUNK
STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
Non - countersunck
YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR
HP
2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-E205HYEZ BO2000-1200-E205HMCZ BO2000-1200-E205HYEC BO2000-1200-E205HMCC BO2000-1200-E205HYES BO2000-1200-E205HMCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1525-E205HYEZ BO2001-1525-E205HMCZ BO2001-1525-E205HYEC BO2001-1525-E205HMCC BO2001-1525-E205HYES BO2001-1525-E205HMCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-E205HYEZ BO2001-2000-E205HMCZ BO2001-2000-E205HYEC BO2001-2000-E205HMCC BO2001-2000-E205HYES BO2001-2000-E205HMCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-E205HYEZ BO2001-2500-E205HMCZ BO2001-2500-E205HYEC BO2001-2500-E205HMCC BO2001-2500-E205HYES BO2001-2500-E205HMCS
3R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-E305YEZ BO2000-1200-E305MCZ BO2000-1200-E305YEC BO2000-1200-E305MCC BO2000-1200-E305YES BO2000-1200-E305MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-E305YEZ BO2001-1525-E305MCZ BO2001-1500-E305YEC BO2001-1525-E305MCC BO2001-1500-E305YES BO2001-1525-E305MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-E305YEZ BO2001-2000-E305MCZ BO2001-2000-E305YEC BO2001-2000-E305MCC BO2001-2000-E305YES BO2001-2000-E305MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-E305YEZ BO2001-2500-E305MCZ BO2001-2500-E305YEC BO2001-2500-E305MCC BO2001-2500-E305YES BO2001-2500-E305MCS
TB 2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-E205TYEZ BO2000-1200-E205TMCZ BO2000-1200-E205TYEC BO2000-1200-E205TMCC BO2000-1200-E205TYES BO2000-1200-E205TMCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-E205TYEZ BO2001-1500-E205TMCZ BO2001-1500-E205TYEC BO2001-1500-E205TMCC BO2001-1500-E205TYES BO2001-1500-E205TMCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-E205TYEZ BO2001-2000-E205TMCZ BO2001-2000-E205TYEC BO2001-2000-E205TMCC BO2001-2000-E205TYES BO2001-2000-E205TMCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-E205TYEZ BO2001-2500-E205TMCZ BO2001-2500-E205TYEC BO2001-2500-E205TMCC BO2001-2500-E205TYES BO2001-2500-E205TMCS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B

1065
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
SPECSHEET     87
BOLLARD MIDPOST (MP) - with handrails R50
ZINC COATED (ZC)
Non - countersunck
ZINC COATED (ZC)
COUNTERSUNK
STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
Non - countersunck
YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR
HP
2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-M205HYEZ BO2000-1200-M205HMCZ BO2000-1200-M205HYEC BO2000-1200-M205HMCC BO2000-1200-M205HYES BO2000-1200-M205HMCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1525-M205HYEZ BO2001-1525-M205HMCZ BO2001-1525-M205HYEC BO2001-1525-M205HMCC BO2001-1525-M205HYES BO2001-1525-M205HMCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-M205HYEZ BO2001-2000-M205HMCZ BO2001-2000-M205HYEC BO2001-2000-M205HMCC BO2001-2000-M205HYES BO2001-2000-M205HMCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-M205HYEZ BO2001-2500-M205HMCZ BO2001-2500-M205HYEC BO2001-2500-M205HMCC BO2001-2500-M205HYES BO2001-2500-M205HMCS
3R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-M305YEZ BO2000-1200-M305MCZ BO2000-1200-M305YEC BO2000-1200-M305MCC BO2000-1200-M305YES BO2000-1200-M305MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-M305YEZ BO2001-1525-M305MCZ BO2001-1500-M305YEC BO2001-1525-M305MCC BO2001-1500-M305YES BO2001-1525-M305MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-M305YEZ BO2001-2000-M305MCZ BO2001-2000-M305YEC BO2001-2000-M305MCC BO2001-2000-M305YES BO2001-2000-M305MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-M305YEZ BO2001-2500-M305MCZ BO2001-2500-M305YEC BO2001-2500-M305MCC BO2001-2500-M305YES BO2001-2500-M305MCS
TB 2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-M205TYEZ BO2000-1200-M205TMCZ BO2000-1200-M205TYEC BO2000-1200-M205TMCC BO2000-1200-M205TYES BO2000-1200-M205TMCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-M205TYEZ BO2001-1500-M205TMCZ BO2001-1500-M205TYEC BO2001-1500-M205TMCC BO2001-1500-M205TYES BO2001-1500-M205TMCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-M205TYEZ BO2001-2000-M205TMCZ BO2001-2000-M205TYEC BO2001-2000-M205TMCC BO2001-2000-M205TYES BO2001-2000-M205TMCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-M205TYEZ BO2001-2500-M205TMCZ BO2001-2500-M205TYEC BO2001-2500-M205TMCC BO2001-2500-M205TYES BO2001-2500-M205TMCS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B

50
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
SPECSHEET     88
BOLLARD CORNER POST 90° (CP) - with handrails R50
ZINC COATED (ZC)
Non - countersunck
ZINC COATED (ZC)
COUNTERSUNK
STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
Non - countersunck
YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR
HP
2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-C295HYEZ BO2000-1200-C295HMCZ BO2000-1200-C295HYEC BO2000-1200-C295HMCC BO2000-1200-C295HYES BO2000-1200-C295HMCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1525-C295HYEZ BO2001-1525-C295HMCZ BO2001-1525-C295HYEC BO2001-1525-C295HMCC BO2001-1525-C295HYES BO2001-1525-C295HMCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-C295HYEZ BO2001-2000-C295HMCZ BO2001-2000-C295HYEC BO2001-2000-C295HMCC BO2001-2000-C295HYES BO2001-2000-C295HMCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-C295HYEZ BO2001-2500-C295HMCZ BO2001-2500-C295HYEC BO2001-2500-C295HMCC BO2001-2500-C295HYES BO2001-2500-C295HMCS
3R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-C395YEZ BO2000-1200-C395MCZ BO2000-1200-C395YEC BO2000-1200-C395MCC BO2000-1200-C395YES BO2000-1200-C395MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-C395YEZ BO2001-1525-C395MCZ BO2001-1500-C395YEC BO2001-1525-C395MCC BO2001-1500-C395YES BO2001-1525-C395MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-C395YEZ BO2001-2000-C395MCZ BO2001-2000-C395YEC BO2001-2000-C395MCC BO2001-2000-C395YES BO2001-2000-C395MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-C395YEZ BO2001-2500-C395MCZ BO2001-2500-C395YEC BO2001-2500-C395MCC BO2001-2500-C395YES BO2001-2500-C395MCS
TB 2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-C295TYEZ BO2000-1200-C295TMCZ BO2000-1200-C295TYEC BO2000-1200-C295TMCC BO2000-1200-C295TYES BO2000-1200-C295TMCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-C295TYEZ BO2001-1500-C295TMCZ BO2001-1500-C295TYEC BO2001-1500-C295TMCC BO2001-1500-C295TYES BO2001-1500-C295TMCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-C295TYEZ BO2001-2000-C295TMCZ BO2001-2000-C295TYEC BO2001-2000-C295TMCC BO2001-2000-C295TYES BO2001-2000-C295TMCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-C295TYEZ BO2001-2500-C295TMCZ BO2001-2500-C295TYEC BO2001-2500-C295TMCC BO2001-2500-C295TYES BO2001-2500-C295TMCS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B

1065
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
SPECSHEET     89
BOLLARD CORNER POST 45° (CP) - with handrails R50
ZINC COATED (ZC)
Non - countersunck
ZINC COATED (ZC)
COUNTERSUNK
STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
Non - countersunck
YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR YELLOW MULTICOLOR
HP
2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-C245HYEZ BO2000-1200-C245HMCZ BO2000-1200-C245HYEC BO2000-1200-C245HMCC BO2000-1200-C245HYES BO2000-1200-C245HMCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1525-C245HYEZ BO2001-1525-C245HMCZ BO2001-1525-C245HYEC BO2001-1525-C245HMCC BO2001-1525-C245HYES BO2001-1525-C245HMCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-C245HYEZ BO2001-2000-C245HMCZ BO2001-2000-C245HYEC BO2001-2000-C245HMCC BO2001-2000-C245HYES BO2001-2000-C245HMCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-C245HYEZ BO2001-2500-C245HMCZ BO2001-2500-C245HYEC BO2001-2500-C245HMCC BO2001-2500-C245HYES BO2001-2500-C245HMCS
3R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-C345YEZ BO2000-1200-C345MCZ BO2000-1200-C345YEC BO2000-1200-C345MCC BO2000-1200-C345YES BO2000-1200-C345MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-C345YEZ BO2001-1525-C345MCZ BO2001-1500-C345YEC BO2001-1525-C345MCC BO2001-1500-C345YES BO2001-1525-C345MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-C345YEZ BO2001-2000-C345MCZ BO2001-2000-C345YEC BO2001-2000-C345MCC BO2001-2000-C345YES BO2001-2000-C345MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-C345YEZ BO2001-2500-C345MCZ BO2001-2500-C345YEC BO2001-2500-C345MCC BO2001-2500-C345YES BO2001-2500-C345MCS
TB 2R
1200 mm BO2000-1200-C245TYEZ BO2000-1200-C245TMCZ BO2000-1200-C245TYEC BO2000-1200-C245TMCC BO2000-1200-C245TYES BO2000-1200-C245TMCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO2001-1500-C245TYEZ BO2001-1500-C245TMCZ BO2001-1500-C245TYEC BO2001-1500-C245TMCC BO2001-1500-C245TYES BO2001-1500-C245TMCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO2001-2000-C245TYEZ BO2001-2000-C245TMCZ BO2001-2000-C245TYEC BO2001-2000-C245TMCC BO2001-2000-C245TYES BO2001-2000-C245TMCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO2001-2500-C245TYEZ BO2001-2500-C245TMCZ BO2001-2500-C245TYEC BO2001-2500-C245TMCC BO2001-2500-C245TYES BO2001-2500-C245TMCS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B